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Your oppor funity 10: |
Tell us what you think



www.frenchbrothers.co.uk 01753 851900

French Brothers are always striving to improve our trips and
service and are grateful for any feedback.

We hope that you have enjoyed your trip today. We would
welcome your comments and suggestions.
1 = poor 5 = excellent

Rate

Your comments:

or leave feedback on our website

boat name: date: time
staff members name (if known)

Would you like to know more about our trips? If so, please leave
your contact details below. Thank you.

Private Charter D Forthcoming Events D
Group Trips D Ashes Scattering

| consent to receive further marketing material from French Brothers Ltd (please
tick) - French Brothers Ltd will not share your details with any 3rd parties. D

Name

Address

Telephone No.

Email address

We are unable to respond to everyone, but would like to respond to some
carefully selected comments. Please tick if you do not wish to be contacted. D

Please place this in the box by the gateway or at the ticket office



www.frenchbrothers.co.uk 01753 851900

Draught Beer Soft
Foster’s Pint £4.20 Juices £1.80
Knight of the Garter 500ml £4.20 Mixers £1.80
Guardsman Best Bitter 500ml £4.20 Orange & Passion / Apple & Raspberry £2.50
Guinness (surger) 520ml £4.30 Coke / Diet Coke can £1.85
Lemonade Glass 250ml £1.70
Bottled Beer Splash Coke / Lemonade 110ml £0.85
Sol 330ml £4.25  Cordial 25m| £0.50
Kronenbourg 275ml £4.20 Evian 500ml £1.85
Bulmers Ciders 500ml £4.95 Red Bull 250ml £2.80
Guinness (draft flow can) 440ml £4.15 Fruit Shoot 200ml £1.00
Heineken 0.0% 330ml £3.00 B
Smirnoff Ice 275ml £3.85 Wines
Spirits Single serve wines (187ml):
Sauvignon Blanc £4.65
Pimms (50ml) & lemonade £5.00 Pinot Grigio £4.90
Pimms (Jug - 4 measures) £16.00 Cabernet Sauvignon £4.90
Merlot £4.65
25ml 50ml Zinfandel £4.65
Smirnoff Red £3.10 £5.00 Prosecco 200ml £6.00
Gordon’s Gin £3.10 £5.00 House Wine (Sauvignon) Bottle £17.60
Bell's £3.10 £5.00 House Wine (Cab /Sauv) Bottle £17.60
Bacardi £3.10 £5.00 House Wine (Rosé) Bottle £17.60
Jack Daniels £3.10 £5.00 House Champagne Bottle £38.50
Archers £3.10 £5.00 Raboso Spumante Rose Bottle £22.25
Malibu £3.10 £5.00
Martell Brandy 25ml £4.20 Hot
Bombay Sapphire 25ml £3.60 Tea Small £1.80
Absolute Blue 25ml £3.60 Tea Regular £2.00
Capt Morgan Rum 25ml £3.10 Coffee Small £1.80
Morgan’s Spiced 25ml £3.10 Coffee Regular £2.00
Southern Comfort 25ml £3.10 Hot Chocolate £2.20
Three Barrels Brandy 25ml £3.10
Baileys 50ml £3.75 Snacks
Martini 50ml £2.90 Crisps £0.90
London Road Cocktails ~ 200ml £5.00 Nuts £1.25
(Singapore Sling, Cosmopolitan, Mojito) Biscuits - 3 pack £0.80
Shortbread fingers - 2 pack £0.90
Various varieties of Muffin £1.50
Your drinks order: Walkers Cakg Slice £0.90
Oatmeal Flapjack £1.50
1 Chocolate Chunk Flapjack £1.50
Cherry Flapjack £1.50

Giant Eccles Cake £1.80
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3 . . )
Please note that a valid photo ID will be required

4 for alcohol sales to all customers who are lucky

5

to appear to be under 21.

Not all drinks are available on all boats.

Thank you

A staff member will
take your order

Crew member to hand this order back to the customer with a receipt.



Special event
calendar

Sunday 10th June

' A Monday 11th June
Sunday 17th June

March

Friday 30th March
Friday 30th March
Friday 30th March

April
Saturday 1st April

May

Saturday 12th May
Sunday 13th May
Sunday 20th May
Tuesday 22nd May
Sunday 27th May

il N

Windsor 2 hour trip starts
Runnymede 45 minute trip starts

Runnymede to Windsor service starts

Bird & wildlife cruise

Historic steamboat cruise

Steamboat tea cruise

Maidenhead to Windsor service starts
Steamboat tea cruise

Sunday 24th June

July

September
Sunday 2nd September
Sunday 9th September

Sunday 16th September
Sunday 23rd September

October
Sunday 7th October
Saturday 20th October
Sunday 21st October
Saturday 27th October
Sunday 28th October

Sunday 1st July
Sunday 22nd July
Sunday 29th July

Steamboat tea cruise

Runnymede to Hampton Court service starts
Fathers Day lunch cruise

Steamboat tea cruise

Steamboat tea cruise
Steamboat tea cruise
Summer lunch cruise

Avgust
Sunday 5th August
Sunday 19th August

Steamboat tea cruise
Steamboat tea cruise

Steamboat tea cruise

Bird & wildlife cruise

End of summer lunch cruise
Historic steamboat cruise

Autumn Lunch Cruise
Autumn Colours
Autumn Colours
Autumn Colours
Autumn Colours

PEO,
vat"é Rlve'rh'o'atﬁhuﬁles for groups of
29‘ or more .?zﬁ_nmﬁ & Christmas parties

01753 851900 e
frenchbrothers.co.uk ;




